PERFUME

INSPIRED

ANNA SUI BRITNEY SPEARS JUSTIN BIEBER ELIZABETH ARDEN
Secret Wish Midnight Fantasy Someday Untold

Flight Of Fancy Fantasy Girlfriend Green Tea

Anna Sui Fantasy Bloom MANCERA Sunflower
ARIANA GRANDE Curious Rose Vanila 5th Evenue

Cloud PARIS HILTON Coco Vanila ESTEE LAUDER
Sweet Like Candy Paris Hilton ONE DIRICTION Beautifull

SALENA GOMEZ C_an can Our Moment Pleasure

Salena Gomez siren PRADA DEMETER

Viva More Heires Candy Florale Buble Gum

Just Me




PERFUME
INSPIRED

ANNICK GOUTAL BVLGARY BEYONCE CHRISTINA
Petite Cherrie MEN Heat Christina Aquilera
ARIAMIS Bvlgary Pour Homme BILLIE IELISH DUNIT"LL
Havava Pour Elle Bulgary Extreme Billie Eilish Dunhill Blue
AZZARO Aqva Pour Homme CLINIQUE Dunhill Red
Chrome Summer aLv MEN Dunhill London
Pink Sugar W DAVIDOFE
BURBERRY Rose Essentille omen VIEN

MEN Omnia Amethysty Clinique Happy

Mr Burberry Omnia Pink CREED Cool Water
Burberry London . _ Eventus Adventure

My Burberry Cool Water

My Burberry Blush



PERFUME
INSPIRED

DIESEL ESCADA FERRAGAMO MEN

Fuel For Life Moon Spakle Ferragamo Armani Code

Only The Brave Cherrie In The Air Inchanto Shine Acqua Di Gio
DOLCE GABANNA Taj Sunset Signorina Armani Black Code
MIEN Born In Paradise Signhorina Leather Armani Sport Code
The One Island kiss FLUER LAURENT Acqua Di Gio

The One Gentlemen Rocking Rio Viva La juicy Absolu

WOMEN Sexy Graffity

Roslle fhe on.e Sentimen PRADA WOMEN

3 L'imperatrice FERRARY Candy Florale Acqua Di gio

The Only One




GIVENCY
Gentlement

GURLAIN
La retile Robe Naine

HERMES
There D'Hermes

Twilly
JEAN PAUL

Le Male
JENNIFER LOPEZ
Still

PERFYME

HUGO BOSS
MEN

Hugo Boss

Hugo Boss Bottle
Hugo Boss Orange
Boss The Scent

Hugo Red

WOMEN
Deep Red

INSPIRED

English Pear
Oak&Hazelnut
Peony&Blush Suede
Myrhh Tonka
Blackberry&Bay

Lime Bassil&kMandarin

Poppy Barlie
\WYild Bluebell
Sakura Cherrie Blossom

Orange Blossom

KATTY PERRY
Purr

Katry Perry
Meow

Royal Revolution

KENZO
Kenzo Homme

Sport
Flower In The Air
Wild




PERFUME
INSPIRED

ISSEY MIYAKE LADY GAGA LOUIS VUITTON
MEN Fame Lancome Apogee

Issey Miyake LEMPICKA La Vie Est Belle Rose thes Vent
WOMEN Lolita Tresor Midnight Rose Contre Moi

Issey Miyake LANVIN Hypnose Sun song
LACOSTE Lanvin L'Homme La Nuit Tresor Less Sables Roses
MEN Marry Me Tresor In Love Ombre Nomade
Lacoste White MONT BLANC White Linen Haures D'Absence
Style In Play Legend Miracle Intense Spell On You
WOMEN Starwalker Vita Rossa




PERFUME
INSPIRED

Bombshell Aqua Kiss Water MEN o q

i ili oneydew
Bombshell Gold Sun blissed Gucci Guility Black . .uy

i anilla
Bombshell Oud Pool party Gucci Sport Homme |

i : Envy White Musk

Pure Seduction Bombshell Night Aoble Bl

i e Blossom
Romantic Wish Love Spell Water Bloom Gucci Oud Sfp )

i rawberr
Scandalous Urban Bouquet Gucci Rush - Y -

rawberry Vanila

Pink Wish Bare Vanilla WOMEN J Z:h .

- apanese Cherrie Blossom
Love Spell Temptation Gucci Flora ] P )

i avender
Fearless Jasmine Dream Gucci Bamboo s

i ewberr
Berry Kiss Amber Romance Gucci Rush Y

Gucci Bloom Manggo

ery Sex oW
vV i Vanilla Rose

Chocolate Indulgence



PERFUME
INSPIRED

MEN

Warm Vanilla Sugar MEN MEB:/. y
White Tea&Ginger Bleu The Channel Ck one 212 Vip Men
Sugar Plum Swill Allure Homme Sport Ck One Shork 212 Vip Black
212 Sexy Men
Magic In The Air WOMEN Ck Be | y
Eternity 212 Ice
Mad About You
Chance Ckinzu WOMEN
A Thousand Whises ,
Coco mademoiselle CK Free Good Girl
Belize Tropical Cabana h l | -
Hisbiscus Paradise Channel no 5 Ck Summer Good Girl Midnight
Gingham coco Channel Ck all 212 Sexy Women
Truth 212 Vip Rose

Gingham Love




PERFUME
INSPIRED

MEN DOWNY 1.0ud Al Sultan Black Opium
sauvage Downy Passion 2. Oud Wood Tomford Mon Paris
YSMEN Fursion 3. Ser Al Khulood Brown Cenema
ore
T oore part Romance 4. AL RHB - Al Fares Baby Doll
ore Fartum Sunresh Fresh 5. RHB - Silver Libre
Miss Dior Cherrie .
| Mystique 6.ARD al. ZFRN - Dirham
oy Sweet Heart 7 Dalal
Dior Addict .
. . Daring 8. Oud Al Turas
Dior Addict 2 .
o _ _ White 9. Khalis Audi Lattafa
Miss Dior Cherrie Blooming .
Timeless 10. Swiss Arab Mukhalat malaki

Dior Addict Eau Fraice

15.mukh al Emirates
16. Oud Al lail



PERFUME
INSPIRED

MAISON FRANCIS MEN MEN TOMFORD
Baccarat Rouge 540 (Keras) Polo Red 1 Million Black Orchid
Baccarat Rouge 540 (Lembut) Polo Blue Invictus Tomford

Red Baccarat Polo Sport Invictus Legend Tobacco Vanilla
MARC JACOBS Polo Black Black Xs TOMMY HILFIGER
Daisy Polo red Extreme Tommy Boy

Daisy Love WOMEN Tommy Girl

Daisy Dream WOMEN Lady Million VICTOR&ROLF
Lola Polo Pink Olympea Spice Bomb
Perfect Raplh Blossom Me Flower Bomb Dew

Romance Bon Bon




PERFUME
INSPIRED

k - by d&g (M) Santal 33
turbulences ( M)

hero - (W)
" . mellow yellow Anna sui (W) Champagne Tost
phantom 1 Milliom - (m)

violet vibe Anna sui (W) Mod Vanila
pretty pink Anna Sui ( W)

signature - by montblanc ( W)

declaration (M) Narciso Rodrigous

the most wanted Azzaro (M)
honey audh (u) sauvage elixir ( M) Black agner

phero (M) CR7 Game On (M) .
A Haramain Makkah

patehauli elixir ( M)
ultra Male Jpeg( M) Al Haramain Madinah




HoO0ONGOUNBAWN=

SRR SEIENER FRAGRAINCES

CF-01
CF-02
CF-03
CF-04
CF-06
CF-08
CF-09
CF-10
CF-11
CF-12
CF-13
CF-14
CEF-15
CF-16
CF-17
CF-18
CF-19
CF-21
CF-22
CF-23
CF-24
CF-25
CF-26
CF-27
CF-28
CF-29
CF-30
CF-31
CF-40
CF-41
CF-42
CF-43
CF-44
CF-45
CF-46
CF-47
CF-48
CF-49
CF-50
CF-65
CF-58

/

VANILLA BOUQUET
APPLE BELOSSOM
SPRING BLOSSOM
LAVENDER

LOVE SPELL
WHITE GOLD
LEMON LIME
SPARKLING LEMON
LEMON TREE
AQUA

DELIMA

SAKURA

PANDAN

CK AIR

ISLAND

ESCALADE
COUNTRY GARDEN
FRESH STRAWBERRY
POWER FLORAL
LYCHEE

HERBAL ESSENCE
AFTER TOBACCO
GRAPE

GREEN APPLE
TOKYO ORANGE
AIR PACIFIC
SOPHIA

TEA ROSE

RED BERRIES
FRUPPUCINO
SIMPLY TEA

FRESH BERRIES
DOWNY PASSION
HONEYDEW

JUICY MANGO
TUTTI FRUITY
PEACH

AMETHYST CRYSTAL
SAPHIRE STONE
BABY POWDER
MARINE FRESH

a2
a3
a4
a5
46
47
a8
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

CF-LEM231
SW59441
CF-LAV
CF-BANM
CF-CHA3
CF-DAY1
CF-FIE
CF-FLI
CF-GLO3
CF-GREEN TEA
CF-Jup
CF-LEG1
CF-LIF1
CF-MAL24
CF-MIL10
CF-OLY2
CF-OPUS
CF-POW18
CF-ROMS
CF-ROS18
CF-RUM1
CF-SWEETYV
CF-TER1
CF-TER2
CF-VEL2
CF-VIC
CF-B10038
CF-C16553
CF-C16532
CF-D16533
CF-E16471
CF-16498
ouD2
CF-SPO
CF-SAKBLO
CF-CIT?
CF-BOU3
CF-GIN10
CF-RAIN
CF-SIL 16541
CF-VAN37

NATURAL LEMON GRASS OIL
STAR COFFEE

LAVENDER BLOSSOM
BANGING PERFUME
CHANTEL BLEU PERFUME
DAYSIES DREAM PERFUME
FIECER PERFUME

FLIGHT PERFUME
GLOWING PERFUME
GREEN TEA PERFUME

JUP PERFUME
LEGENDARY PERFUME
LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL PERFUME
MALICE PERFUME

1 MILE PERFUME
OLYMPICS PERFUME

OPUS NOIR PERFUME
POWER FLOWER PERFUME
ROMANTIC PERFUME
ROSE & OUD PERFUME
RUMER PERFUME
SWEETVIOTECH

TERRY EFFSN

TERRY FRESH

VELVETY ORCHID FLOWER
VICTORIA

GREEN TEA FOREST
CUPCAKE AS

PASSION FRUIT
BLOOMING FOREST

CINTA SYURGA

ROASTED CARAMEL
RAUDAH CAR

SPORTY CAR

JAPANESS SAKURA BLOSSOM
CITRUS VERD

BOUQUETFA FLOWER
GINGER LILY

RAIN FORESTA

PASSION FRUIT AS
VANILLA ICE CREAM




